The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ARTEMIS ROBOTICS #18715 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled
2025-10-01
2025-10-02
2025-10-02
2025-10-02
2025-10-03
2025-10-03
2025-10-03
2025-10-03
2025-10-03
2025-10-05
2025-10-05
2025-10-06
2025-10-06
2025-10-06
2025-10-09
2025-10-10
2025-10-13
2025-10-14
2025-10-16
2025-10-18
2025-10-19
2025-10-20
2025-10-20
2025-10-20
2025-10-21
2025-10-22
2025-10-22

2025-10-23
2025-10-23
2025-10-23
2025-10-24
2025-10-27
2025-10-27
2025-10-29
2025-10-31
2025-10-31
2025-10-31

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
REVrobotics
goBILDA
FABWORKS
Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse
Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse
Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse
Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse
goBILDA
CUSTOMINK GROUPS
goBILDA
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/29 to 10/5
goBILDA
FABWORKS
Donation from Shabana Pirani
PHO MONSOON
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/6 to 10/12
Donation from Jiya
REVrobotics
REVrobotics
Amazon
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/13 to 10/19
goBILDA
goBILDA
PAYPAL *PLAYINGATLE
Amazon

PITSCO EDUCATION LLC

goBILDA

goBILDA

DOLLARTREE

goBILDA

CHILI'S DOWNTOWN SAN]JO
CHILI'S DOWNTOWN SAN]JO
goBILDA

Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse
Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse
Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse

WITHDRAWN: $2,182.84. DEPOSITED: $2,431.12.

ID

txn mAHO9Bb
txn VOHLJAe
txn NQHPdRr
txn zZVHyMR]
txn 0eHq2EP
txn_a8HBvVPO
txn 78HnLJV
txn 2zHvNen
txn K9HZInL
txn R2Holao
txn JxHvXVI
txn p5HOv40
txn gkHXMO0Q
txn xQHNKQO
txn XGHQOwWQ
txn kWHPpJB
txn 2zHVE2K
txn kKWHPKW9
txn 78Hnvw8
txn wNHJLXx
txn a8HBWXo
txn GkH47p4
txn R2HoeKk
txn 0eHgAlV
txn YRHKG6lo
txn NQHP8ZR

txn 78Hnbg6
txn R2ZHoRzM
txn 8rHrLKp
txn 4dH5azP
txn pSHONKk
txn xQHNpAo
txn 8rHrKA2
txn nEHMvkl
txn pSHOE]n
txn d7Ha8EB

Amount

-$370.27
-$37.79
-$153.37
$492.62
$400.00
$300.00
$394.10
-$27.98
-$10.75
-$29.45
-$111.08
-$139.41
-$138.03
$200.00
-$5.47
-$14.00
$6.00
$0.00
-$23.77
-$13.11
-$0.42
-$118.60
-$163.70
-$275.00
-$10.93
-$52.24

-$88.53
-$217.66
-$1.64
-$112.02
-$19.59
-$14.20
-$33.83
$194.20
$194.20
$250.00

Balance
$1,025.31
$655.04
$617.25
$463.88
$956.50
$1,356.50
$1,656.50
$2,050.60
$2,022.62
$2,011.87
$1,982.42
$1,871.34
$1,731.93
$1,593.90
$1,793.90
$1,788.43
$1,774.43
$1,780.43
$1,780.43
$1,756.66
$1,743.55
$1,743.13
$1,624.53
$1,460.83
$1,185.83
$1,174.90
$1,122.66

$1,034.13
$816.47
$814.83
$702.81
$683.22
$669.02
$635.19
$829.39
$1,023.59
$1,273.59
$1,273.59

Artemis Robotics #18715 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Artemis Robotics #18715's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



